O.P.E.1.U. LOCAL 13
2026 MEETING SCHEDULES

Monday, January 12

Monday, February 9

Monday, March 9

Monday, April 13

Monday, May 11

Monday, June 8

Monday, July 13 (No Executive Board or General Membership Meeting)
Monday, August 10

Monday, September 14

Tuesday, October 13 (Change of day of meeting due to Colombus Day)
Monday, November 9

Monday. December 14

Meetings Begin Promptly at 6:00 p.m.



